Farnell Page 511 Date: 05-09-06 time:19:02
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

68 6.7 148 50 2.5 15 117-4262
100 8 124 50 2.5 11 117-3871
150 15 91 30 0.79 9 117-3872
220 21 77 30 0.79 7.5 117-3873
330 28 66 30 0.79 6 117-3875
470 42 54 30 0.79 5.1 117-3876
560 46 52 30 0.79 4.2 117-3904
820 65 43 30 0.79 3.2 117-3905
1000 72 41 30 0.79 2.9 117-3878
Ì Ferrite bead inductors available in axial or radial styles, the radial version being availa-
ble with single or double bead to provide even more effective suppression.
Ì Typical applications include high frequency suppression in low impedance circuits, e.g.
power supplies, high speed amplifier circuits, high speed digital circuits, clocks.
LN Tol. fL fQ Rmax fres Mftrs Order
IN(mA) (μH) (%) (MHz) Qmin (MHz) (Ω) (MHz) List No. Code
1200 1 ±10 1 55 0.0796 0.16 205 B78108S1102K 608-427
1150 1.2 ±10 1 55 7.96 0.18 185 B78108S1122K 508-561
1100 1.5 ±10 1 55 7.96 0.2 165 B78108S1152K 608-439
1030 1.8 ±10 1 55 7.96 0.22 155 B78108S1182K 508-573
1000 2.2 ±10 1 55 7.96 0.25 140 B78108S1222K 608-440
900 3.3 ±10 1 60 7.96 0.29 115 B78108S1332K 608-452
820 4.7 ±10 1 60 7.96 0.34 95 B78108S1472K 608-464
780 5.6 ±10 1 60 7.96 0.38 85 B78108S1562K 509-929
670 6.8 ±10 1 65 7.96 0.51 75 B78108S1682K 608-476
690 8.2 ±10 1 65 7.96 0.48 50 B78108S1822K 510-774
680 10 ±10 0.1 70 2.52 0.49 35 B78108S1103K 608-488
610 15 ±10 0.1 60 2.52 0.6 20 B78108S1153K 608-506
580 18 ±10 0.1 60 2.52 0.67 17 B78108S1183K 511-511
560 22 ±10 0.1 55 2.52 0.74 13 B78108S1223K 511-614
500 33 ±10 0.1 55 2.52 0.92 9 B78108S1333K 608-518
470 39 ±10 0.1 50 2.52 1.02 8 B78108S1393K 511-626
450 47 ±5 0.1 45 2.52 1.1 7.5 B78108S1473J 608-520
410 68 ±5 0.1 40 2.52 1.35 6.5 B78108S1683J 608-531
390 82 ±5 0.1 35 2.52 1.54 6 B78108S1823J 511-638
370 100 ±5 0.1 70 0.796 1.7 5 B78108S1104J 608-543
300 120 ±5 0.1 70 0.796 2.4 4.5 B78108S1124J 608-555
280 150 ±5 0.1 70 0.796 2.8 4.2 B78108S1154J 608-567
270 180 ±5 0.1 70 0.796 3 3.9 B78108S1184J 511-640
250 220 ±5 0.1 70 0.796 3.3 3.7 B78108S1224J 511-651
190 330 ±5 0.1 70 0.796 6.4 2.7 B78108S1334J 608-579
180 390 ±5 0.1 70 0.796 7 2.4 B78108S1394J 511-663
170 470 ±5 0.1 70 0.796 7.9 2.2 B78108S1474J 608-580
160 560 ±5 0.1 60 0.796 8.8 2 B78108S1564J 511-675
204269
108-268
H=7.5, W=7.1
Ø=3.5